1
CONTENT
01	 Vision, Mission, The SJ Benefit
02	 SJ Profile
04	 Our Capabilities
06	 EzRak®
08	 SmartRak®
10	 IMRak®

cable fingers
17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description 42U P/N 45U P/N
Basic Rack Structure, 42U/45U EZN2-42BSR EZN2-45BSR
Front or Rear Cable Storage Channels 6” EZN2-42-CS06FR-RCF2 EZN2-45-CS06FR-RCF2
Front or Rear Cable Storage Channels 8” EZN2-42-CS08FR-RCF2 EZN2-45-CS08FR-RCF2
Front or Rear Cable Storage Channels 10” EZN2-42-CS10FR-RCF2 EZN2-45-CS10FR-RCF2
Front or Rear Cable Storage Channels 12” EZN2-42-CS12FR-RCF2 EZN2-45-CS12FR-RCF2
Cable Fingers Rubberised (Top & Bottom) 42U/45U CFR-42 CFR-45
Top Adjustable Curve Cable Guide EZN2-TACG EZN2-TACG
EzNet® II Open Frame - Dimensions
and mounting positions